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Nilai Dapat Dilihat Setelah KHS Tampil

NO. NIM NAMA FOTO
NILAI
UAS

NILAI
UTS

NILAI
TUGAS

TOTAL

Showing 1 to 10 of 39 entries

PREVIOUS 1 2 3 4 NEXT

  PRINT UNTUK BKD KEMBALI

Search:

1 2023031001 TIA AMELIA NURDIN
58

(40%)

80

(30%)

100

(30%)
77.2

2 2023031003 VERA GUSTININGRUM
88

(40%)

90

(30%)

100

(30%)
92.2

3 2023031006 RACHMA KAMILA
0

(40%)

90

(30%)

80

(30%)
51

4 2023031007 RIA MUTIARA
64

(40%)

90

(30%)

85

(30%)
78.1

5 2023031009 WILFRIDA APRILIA NASU
68

(40%)

85

(30%)

100

(30%)
82.7

6 2023031011 ALLIFFA ANANDA
70

(40%)

90

(30%)

100

(30%)
85

7 2023031012
ATTILA ANDRIAN

GUNAWAN

52

(40%)

80

(30%)

100

(30%)
74.8

8 2023031013
NADINDRA VANIA FAHRUL

ROZI

96

(40%)

90

(30%)

100

(30%)
95.4

9 2023031014 KAYLA ANNISA RAMADINI
0

(40%)

0

(30%)

80

(30%)
24

10 2023031015 MOHAMMAD HANIF AULIA
52

(40%)

90

(30%)

100

(30%)
77.8
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